
 

CMTI Page 1 
 

 

CENTRAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE 
Tumkur Road,  Bangalore - 560 022 

 
Telephone : 080 22188247 / 71 / 262  

Date :09-05-2022 

E-Tender Notice No.CMTI/ESD/01/2022-23 
 

1. Item –rate Tenders are invited through e-tendering for the following Civil Work 

in two bid system: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Details 

I Title of work  Terrace floor tile replacement and painting 

works at Canteen CMTI(Civil Works) 
ii Estimated cost  Rs.19,55,494/- 

Iii Period of completion in 

months reckoned from 

the 15th day of date of 

issue of work order.  

 
45 days 

iv Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 39110.00/- 

v Tender processing Fee  ( 

Non refundable ) 

Rs. 2307/-    incl GST 

vi Period during which the 

tender documents can 

be downloaded 

From  :    09-05-2022   -  11:00 hrs 

To       :    19-05-2022   -  13:00 hrs 

vii Last date and time for 

uploading of tenders  

 Upto  19-05-2022    -   14.00 hrs 

viii Due date and time of 

opening of a) technical 

bids. 

 

           19 - 05-2022  at  14:30 hrs 

b)Price bid will be intimated later after technical eligibility 

evaluation. 

ix Performance Guarantee  The successful contractor shall deposit before 

commencement of work, an amount equal to 

5% of the tendered value of work as 

performance guarantee in the form of Demand 

draft/ Bank guarantee/ FDR/Online payment. 
x Security Deposit A sum @ 5%   of gross amount of bill  shall  be  

deducted  from each running bill, till the sum 

along with the  sum  already  deposited as 

Earnest Money,  amounts  to security deposit @  

5% of the tendered amount of the work 
xi Tender documents  Can be down loaded and to be submitted thru 

the website www.tenderwizard.com/CMTI as 

per date mentioned above 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/CMTI


 

CMTI Page 2 
 

 

Intending bidders should submit their proposals on or before the time and 

date specified in the Notice Inviting Tender to the e-tendering portal mentioned 

below  

The proposal shall be opened at Central Manufacturing Technology Institute, 

Bangalore on the date and time mentioned above in the presence of the 

bidders / their representatives if they wish to attend the same.  

The tendering process in online and tender details are available in the website 

www.tenderwizard.com/CMTI. All interested bidders are requested to visit this 

tendering portal and submit their bids online. The details of tender are also 

available in www.cmti-india.net&www.eprocure.gov.in 

If any of the dates mentioned above happens to be a holiday, the actual dates for 

the same will be the next working day. No separate intimation in this regard will be 

issued. 

The bidding authority/ Director ,CMTI reserves the right to modify /cancel 

any or all proposals without assigning any reasons. CMTI will not be responsible for 

any errors like missing of schedule data while downloading by the bidder/non 

receipt of document / delay if any. 

 

Further details can be had from 

1) The Group Head(Engineering Services), 

 CMTI, Bangalore 

2) Executive Engineer/ Scientist-C 

Engineering Services, CMTI, Bangalore 

aruncj@cmti.res.in/  08022188262/271 

 

Sd/- 

Group Head 

(Engineering Services) 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/CMTI.
http://www.cmti-india.net/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

